
 

 
 

 
Out of the Northwest Passage: 

September 2nd – 18th, 2018 

Day Date Port ETA ETD 
1 Sunday, September 2, 2018 Kugluktuk   16:00 
2 Monday, September 3, 2018 Anderson Bay  15:00 19:00 
3 Tuesday, September 4, 2018 Erebus Site 9:00 19:00 
4 Wednesday, September 5, 2018 Gjoa Haven 8:00 12:30 
5 Thursday, September 6, 2018 Fort Ross 13:30 16:30 
6 Friday, September 7, 2018 Exploration Day     

7 
Saturday, September 8, 2018 

Qausuittuq National 
Park 7:30 13:00 

8 Sunday, September 9, 2018 Beechey Island 8:00 13:00 

9 
Monday, September 10, 2018 

Simirlik National Park  
(Canada point) 7:30 12:00 

10 Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Grise Fiord 12:30 17:30 

11 
Wednesday, September 12, 
2018 

Etah 
15:30 19:30 

12 Thursday, September 13, 2018 Kap York 11:30 16:30 
13 Friday, September 14, 2018 Upernavik Fiord 14:30 17:30 
14 Saturday, September 15, 2018 Karrat Fiord 11:30 17:00 
15 Sunday, September 16, 2018 Ilulissat 9:30 17:30 
16 Monday, September 17, 2018 Itilleq Coast 13:30 16:30 
17 Tuesday, September 18, 2018 Kangerlussuaq 7:00   
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